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APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Business Name: 

Date of Establishment: TAX ID# Phone: 

Current Physical Location Address:  

City: State: ZIP Code: 

Country:  

Bill To address: 

City: State: ZIP Code: 

Country:   

BUSINESS INFORMATION 

Business Segment (IE: Automotive, PowerSports, Heavy Duty): 

Type of Business (IE: Wholesale, Retail, Installer, E-Commerce)  

Website address:  

Contact Name: Position/Title:  

Phone: E-mail: Fax: 

Annual Sales $: 

Payment type desired? (Credit Card, Net, Wire Transfer)  

Business References: 

 

 

 

SALES INFORMATION 

Do you currently sell any polyurethane products? 

Sales in polyurethane $:   

Where do you currently purchase product from? 

What is your monthly spend on marketing and advertising?  

Do you use social media? Facebook? Instagram? 

WHAT OTHER BRANDS ADVERTISED/SOLD? 

Brand Name Where advertised Sourced Through Current Discount 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

I agree to the Energy Suspension terms and conditions in whole .  

Signature of applicant Date 

 


